
 
ONGC (WOU) Karmachari Sanghatana, Mumbai  

  

Blood Donation Camps '2016. 
 
 

S.N. Venue Collection 
(Bags) 

Name of  
Hospitals Date 

1 Poonam Nagar 
Colony 050 Holy Spirit Sat. 19.11.2016 

2 Helibase 125 Nanavati Wed. 23.11.2016 

3 Versova  
Koliwada 125 Sion Sun. 27.11.2016 

4 Maker Tower 075 Jaslok Tues.  29.11.2016 

5 Worli 
Koliwada 125 Nair Sun. 04.12.2016 

6 NBP Green 
Heights 200   Hinduja /   

Kokilaben Wed. 07.12.2016 

7 Nhava Supply 
Base 075 Raheja Fri. 09.12.2016 

8 11 High 125 Tata Cancer Wed. 14.12.2016 

9 Panvel 125 MGM, Vashi  Fri. 16.12.2016 

10 Manori 
Koliwada 125 

Sir J.J. 
Mahanagar 

Bank 
Sun. 18.12.2016 

 Total Blood 
Collection 1150   

( Total Eleven Hundred and fifty Bags only ) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


